

BID TABS
PROJECT 20-1046 51ST STREET RESURFACING
BID DATE: JULY 1, 2020

Item Number	Resurfacing	Quantity	Unit	Forward Contractors Grafton, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI		Unit Price	Total
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
201.0210	Grubbing	19	SY	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$25.00	\$475.00		
204.0100	Removing Pavement	70	SY	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$16.00	\$1,120.00		
204.0115	Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joints	18	SY	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$25.00	\$450.00		
204.0120	Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling	677	SY	\$5.00	\$3,385.00	\$9.00	\$6,093.00		
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	180	LF	\$22.00	\$3,960.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00		
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	26	SY	\$20.00	\$520.00	\$16.00	\$416.00		
205.0100	Excavation Common	28	CY	\$57.00	\$1,596.00	\$38.00	\$1,064.00		
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	61	TON	\$30.00	\$1,830.00	\$30.00	\$1,830.00		
416.0160	Concrete Driveway 6-Inch	74	SY	\$90.00	\$6,660.00	\$75.00	\$5,550.00		
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	57	EACH	\$20.00	\$1,140.00	\$15.00	\$855.00		
455.0605	Tack Coat	48	GAL	\$6.00	\$288.00	\$4.00	\$192.00		
460.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	87	TON	\$110.00	\$9,570.00	\$150.00	\$13,050.00		
601.0411	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type D	180	LF	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$38.00	\$6,840.00		
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	224	SF	\$12.00	\$2,688.00	\$10.00	\$2,240.00		
611.8110.B	Adjusting Manhole Cover (Sanitary)	1	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00		
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	4	EACH	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00		
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		
625.0100	Top Soil (4-Inch)	86	SY	\$11.00	\$946.00	\$10.00	\$860.00		
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	4	EACH	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$60.00	\$240.00		
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	1	CWT	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		
631.0300	Sod Water	12	MGAL	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$900.00		
631.1000	Sod Lawn	86	SY	\$11.00	\$946.00	\$10.00	\$860.00		
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
650.5500	Construction Staking Curb, Gutter and Curb & Gutter	180	LF	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$540.00		
650.9910	Construction Staking Supplemental Control (Project)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
690.0250	Sawing Concrete (Full Depth)	51	LF	\$5.00	\$255.00	\$5.00	\$255.00		
SPV.0035.01	Unclassified Excavation & Backfill	57	CY	\$50.00	\$2,850.00	\$38.00	\$2,166.00		
SPV.0060.01	Adjusting Water Valves	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00		
SPV.0105.01	Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
SPV.0105.02	Grade Existing Gravel	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
Bid Total					\$81,364.00		\$87,046.00		